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Campbell Lamont Golf ES

Champion of Champions Texas Scramble
Printed: 27 November 2023

Competition Result

Competition played on 26 November 2023 at Oliva Nova.

Full Net Result

Overall

Position

Score Placing

1 Salvador Parra Velez 60 - 05 = 55 Overall Winner

Rafa Cambra Molla

Fransisco Javier Alcaraz Llorca

Pau Sapena

2 Toby Nicholas Kempe 65 - 09 = 56 Overall Runner-Up

Alberto Zamora Pascual

Javier Sanchez Clemente

Eduardo Mauleon Fernandez

3 Jose Antonio Vaca de Osma 60 - 03 = 57 Overall 3rd

Carlos Hernandez Moreno

Marc Durca Gregori

Alvaro Cabanas Jimenez

4 Campbell Lamont 61 - 04 = 57 Overall 4th

Jon Wills

Michael Anderson

Ed Wallace

5 Mark C Williams 63 - 06 = 57 Overall 5th

Lawrie Dick

Andy May

Lee Sharpe

6 Ian Whitby 61 - 03 = 58 Overall 6th

George Whitby

Joe Whitby

Cambis Zadeh

7 Amos Castedo Gomez 64 - 06 = 58 Overall 7th

Cristina Maria Matei

Raul Lopez-Vera Zafrilla

Juan Carlos Calvo Santiuste

8 Jack Duggan 65 - 07 = 58 Overall 8th

Evgeny Muravykh

Carlos Anthony Parkin
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David Hindle

9 Alain Letellier 68 - 10 = 58 Overall 9th

Petr Chobot

Olga Felis Enguix

Daniel Chobot

10 Peter Smit 64 - 05 = 59 Overall 10th

Wolter Vaartjes

Allard Volker

Robert Molenaar

11 Altom Brive Micoud 65 - 06 = 59 Overall 11th

Miguel Bernet Tamarit

Alejandro Carrillo Diaz

Cristina Garcia Garcia

12 Andy Barnes 67 - 07 = 60 Overall 12th

Dave Hornby

Stephen McConnachie

Peter Hodgkinson

13 Roman Ruiz Beltran 66 - 05 = 61 Overall 13th

Olegario Paya Maset

Carlos Gomez-Taylor Coromin

Jesus Perez Sanchez

14 Jim Marks 69 - 08 = 61 Overall 14th

Theo Hebers

Gary Ashby

Jeff Morrow

15 Mark Reynolds 67 - 06 = 61 Overall 15th

Karen Reynolds

Steve Davis

Rosie Cranfield

16 Eric Newman 69 - 08 = 61 Overall 16th

Ken Bowen

Malcolm Adams

Julie Grey

17 Steve McConnachie 70 - 09 = 61 Overall 17th

Steve Harrison

Alain Lahaye

Steve Thorogood

18 Chris Jackson 75 - 14 = 61 Overall 18th

Colin Jones

Chris Strangeways
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19 Leslie Cranston 70 - 07 = 63 Overall 19th

Angela Cranston

Maldwyn Thomas

Laura Thomas

20 Luis Puyol Bejar 72 - 08 = 64 Overall 20th

Vicenta Collado Escriva

Bob Edwards

Rosemary Edwards

21 Mikel Garcia Ciganda 74 - 10 = 64 Overall 21st

Eduardo Garcia-Ontiveros

Ioseba Garcia Ciganda

Moises Garcia Arillo

22 Fransisco Jose Martinez Sanchis 75 - 11 = 64 Overall 22nd

Maria Rosario Enguix Monfort

Jose Monreal Garcia

Antonio Pascual Pomar Montahud

23 Renate Hesselink 71 - 06 = 65 Overall 23rd

Gerard De Klerk

Annette Ubink

Bert Damsteeg

24 Kurt Jara 75 - 09 = 66 Overall 24th

Yolanda Jara

Manfred Madler

Elizabeth Madler

25 Jamie Boomer 76 - 09 = 67 Overall 25th

Steve Calladine

Mick Wheatland

John Quintin

26 Alf Hinds 78 - 10 = 68 Overall 26th

Andrew Stoddart

Wayne Roberts

David Waite

Number of Cards Processed = 26

Notes:

Nearest The Pin Winners:-
Hole 3 ..... Raul Lopez Vera 0.87 metres
Hole 6 ..... Mark Williams 1.98 metres
Hole 11.... Julie Grey 0.54 metres
Hole 16 ... Peter Smit 1.62

Competition Format:
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Texas Scramble, Regular Stroke Play competition. Strokes Received: 1/10 combined Tee Handicaps (4 Players) or 1/6
of combined Tee Handicaps (3 Players).

Twos:

There were 29 Twos recorded:

Hole

Michael Anderson & Campbell Lamont & Ed Wallace & Jon Wills 3

Chris Jackson & Colin Jones & Chris Strangeways 3

Moises Garcia Arillo & Ioseba Garcia Ciganda & Mikel Garcia Ciganda & Eduardo Garcia-
Ontiveros

3

Angela Cranston & Leslie Cranston & Laura Thomas & Maldwyn Thomas 3

Lawrie Dick & Andy May & Lee Sharpe & Mark C Williams 3

Rosie Cranfield & Steve Davis & Karen Reynolds & Mark Reynolds 3

Juan Carlos Calvo Santiuste & Amos Castedo Gomez & Raul Lopez-Vera Zafrilla & Cristina
Maria Matei

3

Jamie Boomer & Steve Calladine & John Quintin & Mick Wheatland 3

Vicenta Collado Escriva & Bob Edwards & Rosemary Edwards & Luis Puyol Bejar 3

Michael Anderson & Campbell Lamont & Ed Wallace & Jon Wills 6

Lawrie Dick & Andy May & Lee Sharpe & Mark C Williams 6

Robert Molenaar & Peter Smit & Wolter Vaartjes & Allard Volker 6

Fransisco Javier Alcaraz Llorca & Rafa Cambra Molla & Salvador Parra Velez & Pau Sapena 6

Malcolm Adams & Ken Bowen & Julie Grey & Eric Newman 6

George Whitby & Ian Whitby & Joe Whitby & Cambis Zadeh 11

Alvaro Cabanas Jimenez & Marc Durca Gregori & Carlos Hernandez Moreno & Jose Antonio
Vaca de Osma

11

Fransisco Javier Alcaraz Llorca & Rafa Cambra Molla & Salvador Parra Velez & Pau Sapena 11

Malcolm Adams & Ken Bowen & Julie Grey & Eric Newman 11

George Whitby & Ian Whitby & Joe Whitby & Cambis Zadeh 16

Chris Jackson & Colin Jones & Chris Strangeways 16

Daniel Chobot & Petr Chobot & Olga Felis Enguix & Alain Letellier 16

Jack Duggan & David Hindle & Evgeny Muravykh & Carlos Anthony Parkin 16

Robert Molenaar & Peter Smit & Wolter Vaartjes & Allard Volker 16

Kurt Jara & Yolanda Jara & Elizabeth Madler & Manfred Madler 16

Juan Carlos Calvo Santiuste & Amos Castedo Gomez & Raul Lopez-Vera Zafrilla & Cristina
Maria Matei

16

Miguel Bernet Tamarit & Altom Brive Micoud & Alejandro Carrillo Diaz & Cristina Garcia
Garcia

16

Fransisco Javier Alcaraz Llorca & Rafa Cambra Molla & Salvador Parra Velez & Pau Sapena 16

Toby Nicholas Kempe & Eduardo Mauleon Fernandez & Javier Sanchez Clemente & Alberto
Zamora Pascual

16

Vicenta Collado Escriva & Bob Edwards & Rosemary Edwards & Luis Puyol Bejar 16


